POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 1
2 2 30
3 3 44

4 47
5 1 51
6 5 53
7 6 34
8 1 21
9 7 18
10 2 49
11 3 29
12 1 31
13 1 48
14 4 43
15 42
16 1 28
17 2 55
18 9 17
19 1 2
20 1 45
21 5 46
22 2 24
23 3 8
24 10 12
25 2 6
26 2 25
27 6 33
28 3 26
29 4 22
30 4 40
31 5 56
32 3 35
33 2 10
34 50
35 7 20
36 4 13
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Ricardo Marcos Pires

Anabela
Miguel Angel

Ana
Natalia

Susana
Ana
Julia
Brun

Elena

Sobrenomes Categoria Clube
: VETERANO 40
Moreiras Masculino
VETERANO 40
Paulo Masculino
ix VETERANO 40
Sebastido Masculino
: VETERANO 40
Silva Masculino
VETERANO 60
Vara Masculino
L VETERANO 40
Videira Masculino
VETERANO 40
Preto Masculino
Lima SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 40
Gomes Masculino
Torrado SENIOR Masculino
Oosterhoff SENIOR Masculino
: VETERANO 50
Pires Masculino
Silva SENIOR Femenino
Santos SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO 40
Santos Masculino
. VETERANO 50
Moreiras Femenino
. VETERANO 50
Pereira Masculino
VETERANO 40
Fernandes Masculino
. VETERANO 40
Sebastido Femenino
Sebastido JUNIOR Masculino
Sebastido SENIOR Masculino
: VETERANO 60
Martin Perez Masculino
. VETERANO 50
Charro Fernandez Masculino
VETERANO 40
De Cabo Perez Masculino
- VETERANO 40
Cameirao Femenino
Martins SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
Martins SENIOR Femenino
. VETERANO 50
Lobato Pontejo Masculino
Sa SENIOR Femenino
Pires SENIOR Femenino
VETERANO 40
Preto Femenino
VETERANO 50
Cunha Femenino
Van Der Donk SENIOR Femenino
Julien SENIOR Masculino
De La Vega VETERANO 40
Salamanca Femenino
WWW.ru nvasport.es

Poblacao

BRAGANCA

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

GUIMARAES

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

ALFANDEGA DA FE

SAO JOANICO

BURGAES

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

SOESTERKWARTIER,
ISSELT

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

GUIMARAES
VILARELHOS

MIRANDELA

BRAGANCA

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

VIMIOSO

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

CIUDAD BOSQUE
DE LOS ARROYOS
(URBANIZACION)

ZAMORA

VAL DE SAN
LORENZO

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

VIMIOSO

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

VIMIOSO
ZAMORA

REBORDOES

PACOS DE FERREIRA

MIRANDA DO
DOURO

ALFANDEGA DA FE

SOESTERKWARTIER,
ISSELT

ARGENTEUIL
VALLADOLID

1de2

META
01:19:08
01:27:37
01:27:59
01:32:18
01:32:58
01:33:33

01:34:55
01:36:42
01:38:42

01:38:43
01:42:31

01:44:08

01:44:31
01:46:47

01:48:59
01:50:15
01:50:17
01:50:24

01:51:20

01:51:21

01:51:21

01:51:55

01:52:13
01:56:26

01:57:16
01:57:48
01:58:15
01:59:39
02:01:57

02:02:55
02:03:53

02:05:00
02:06:16
02:09:29
02:14:06
02:14:37
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CARRERA
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nome Sobrenomes Categoria Poblacao
Luisa Maria : VETERANO 40 9.
37 5 27 Graca Moreira Fermnenino BRAGANCA 02:22:21
38 7 38 Vera Refega SENIOR Femenino VIMIOSO 02:22:22
VETERANO 40 MIRANDA DO 92
39 11 41 Nuno Saldanha Masculino DOURO 02:23:24
40 6 54 AngelaM. Joao YETERANO 40 VIMIOSO 02:30:22
41 2 57 Rafael Martins JUNIOR Masculino BRAGANZA 02:32:23
42 3 5  MartimDinis  Bacelar JUNIOR Masculino A PO 02:32:26
. VETERANO 40 X .29
43 7 37 Margarida Ramos Femenino PRADO GATAO 02:32:56
44 4 4 Paulo Duarte Alves JUNIOR Masculino A PO 02:36:03
45 5 39 Gostavo Rodrigues JUNIOR Masculino A PO 02:36:04
- VETERANO 40 MIRANDA DO 26
46 12 3 Mério Paulo Alves Masculino DOURO 02:36:07
47 8 52 Carlos Veiga SENIOR Masculino ARGOZELO 02:37:17
48 9 14 Santos Eric SENIOR Masculino EAUBONNE 02:39:22
VETERANO 50 .0A-
49 3 7 Fernanda Castro Femenino SENDIM 03:06:21
50 8 16 Sofia Esteves SENIOR Femenino SERAPICOS 03:09:20
51 9 23 Carla Marcos SENIOR Femenino VIMIOSO 03:09:21
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